ASSTAMTRIER HEr

(BA{L: T
»150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | ¢350 | 400 | 450 | $500 | ¢600 | ¢700 [ EDith &5t
SER 24108~ 343A 0 34 70 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 121
Rk 34 4B~ 4438 0 233| 1,257 96 30 41 10 82 22 0 0 1,771 1,892
SERE 44 AH~ 543H 14 556| 1.334 443 149 152 107 51 45 3 0 2,854 4,746
ER 54 4B~ 643H 3 430| 1,458 506 214 167 101 43 45 0 0 2,967 7.713
EpE 64 4B~ 7H3A 8 561 1,708 390 139 58 104 26 26 0 0 3,020| 10,733
ERR 74 4H~ 848AH 136 792 2213 622 335 224 159 95 52 6 0 4634| 15367
SERE 84 48~ 943H 12| 1,346 2.296| 1,301 458 92 <153 111 74 47 0 5,890| 21,257
TRE 9% 4AH~10%3A8 35| 1,149] 2506 599 247 224 78 55 81 5 15 4994 26,251
FERR10E 4A~11FE3H 23 480 1,879 746 179 131 33 59 44 it 0 3,585 29.836
SERT14E 48 ~1243H 144 478] 2231 430 187 129 58 90 61 9 0 3,817 33,653
ERi124 AH~184E8A 20 252| 1,122 330 149 67 39 26 18 20 0 2,043| 35.696
ER13%FE 48 ~14%38A 62 360 586 436 70 71 11 25 i8 1 0 1,640| 37,336
EF14E 4B~15453H8 180 557 1,386 330 275 68 44 8 80 33 0 2941 40277
TERi15% 4H~1643H 104 343| 2267 970 187 81 70 98 81 80 56 4337| 445614
ERE164%F 4H~17483A 68 499 1.701 509 200 123 75 75 35 14 .0 3299 47913
TRi174 4B ~184%3A8 28 345| 1,135 403 66 116 49 75 68 20 36 2,341| 50,254
TERi18%E 4H~1943A 53 202| 2,076 660 123 125 30 59 39 4 35 3,406| 53,660
TRE19F 4H~2043AH © 43 252| 1,559 1,267 151 189 69 117 86 24 0 3,757 57417
204 4B~2143R 34 174] 1,040 171 46 76 30 16 21 8 0 1,616] 59,033
TERi214% AH~22% 38 8 205 783 343 40 23 19 14 18 16 0 1,469 60502
SER22% 4AH~23438 7 270 843 925 226 126 66 50 25 4 0 2,542| 63,044
ER23F 4B ~244%3H8 18 147] - 1.016 376 130 72 55 18 57 32 0 1,921 64965
SERi244E AH ~25%3H 17 114 643 377 12 21 5 70 49 1 0 1,309 66,274
SERi 254 48 ~264E3H 3 220 1,062 550 25 37 27 25 26 11 0 1,986 68,260
ER26E 48 ~2743H 4 116 683 937 92 101 55 20 75 4 0 2087| 70,347
274 AH~2843A 32 177 583 657 124 21 8 8 13 14 0 1,635| 71,982
ER28F 4H~29%F3H 6 159] 1,019 168 59 95 61 16 21 12 0 1,616/ 73,598
SER294 48 ~30438 10 399 624 323 26 33 5 5 5 10 0 1,440 75,038
SERE304E 48 ~3143H 0 39 762 317 9 21 7 3 3 4 3 1,168| 76,206
EH314 4B ~aH24E3R 0 269 361 252 3 12 5 4 21 5 0 932 77,138
4f1 24 4B~ 34%3H 0 27 564 249 5 8 7 2 1 1 0 864| 78,002
41 34 48~ 443H 37 265 356 147 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 817| 78,819
£t 1,109 11,450| 39,123| 15.835| 3,972| .2,710| 1542| 1344] 1,190 399 145 . 78819

ASS Tkt




ASSTETRER XE
(BT : B )
®150 | ¢200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 6500 | $600 | 700 | FDith EET
ER 2FE10H~ 338 0 34 70 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 121
TRk 3%F 4H~ 4438 0 233| 1.257 96 30 41 10 82 22 0 0 1,771 1,892
ERE 44 4H~ 5438 14 556| 1,334 443 149 152 107 51 45 3 0 2.854| 4746
¥R 54 4H~ 64E3H 3 4301 1,413 442 206 167 101 43 45 0 0 2.850 7,596
FER 64 4B~ 743H 8 559 1,707 390 139 58 104 26 26 0 0 3.017] 10,613
ERE 7% AH~ 8&38 136 792 2213 615 335 224 159 95 52 6 0 4,627| 15,240
ERE 84 48~ 9%3A8 11] 1,344 2232| 1,284 458 02 153 109 74 47 0 5,804| 21,044
TRE 94 4R ~1043H° 35| 1.,148] 2506 599 247 224 78 55 81 5 15 4,994 26,038
FERE10FE 4H~114%3A 23 450 1,772 630 179 131 33 59 44 11 0 3.332] 29370
Erk114F 4B ~1243A8 81 393 2221 426 187 129] - 58 90 61 9 0 3,655| 33,025
ER124F 4H~13843H 20 252| 1,115 330 149 67 39 26 18 20 0 2.036| 35,061
134 4H~14%3A8 62 342 478 351 70 71 11 25 18 1 0 1,428] 36,490
TErk14% 4H~154%38 180 472| 1,109 303 271 68 44 8 60 33 0 2,548| 39,038
Eri154#E 4H~164E3A1 103 331 2119 921 167 81 69 96 76 80 56 4,099| 43,137
ER16%F 48 ~174%3A 67 470| 1,509 467 174 122 68 69 29 14 "0 2.989| 46,126
FERE179F 4H~184%38AH 28 339| 1,087 375 53 116 49 75 68 20 36 2.246| 48372
ER18F 48 ~19%E3H 53 187] 2,021 659 121 125 29 59 39 4 35 3.332| 51,704
ERE194FE 4H~2043H 37 181] 1,406| 1,032 144 161 65 92 73 24 0 3,215 54,919
TRE204E 48 ~21438 26 170 981 163 36 70 29 16 21 8 0 1,520| 56,439
Er214 48 ~224%3A 7 186 738 310 27 23 19 13 18 16 0 1,357] 57,796
FEpi224F 4H~23%3A 7 207 791 891 54 124 64 49 25 4 0 2.216| 60,012
TRk234%E 4H~24%3A8 18 141 987 324 79 67 55 18 57 22 0 1,768 61,780
SER244%F 4AH~2543H 16 110/ 601 330 12 21 5 70 49 1 0 1,215 62,995
ER25%F 4H~264E3H 1 212| 1,011 448 25 37 27 25 26 11 0 1,823 64,818
ER264 45 ~274%3A 4 111 653 812 92 98 55 20 67 4 0 1,916| 66,734
ER279F A8 ~2843A 32 176 521 569 124 21 8 6 13 14 0 1,484 68,218
TER28F 48 ~29%F3H 6 150 925 140 58 88 61 16 21 12 0 1,477] 69,695
E29E 4H~30FE3A 10 357 528 296 9 33 5 5 2 10 0 1,255| 70,950
TER30%E 4H~3143A 0 38 716 304 9 20 7 3 3 4 3 1,107 72,057
ERB1E 48 ~SH253H 0 262 339 230 3 12 5 4 21 5 0 881 72,938
£ 2F 48~ 3#F31 0 27 531 249 5 8 7 2 1 1 0 831| 73,769
SF 8% 4H~ 443A° 37 259 319 116 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 743| 74512
£t 1,025| 10920| 37,210| 14550 3,628 2,657\ 1526/ 1,307| 1,155 389 145 74512
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$150 | 200 | ¢$250 | 300 | $350| 4400 | p450 | $500 | 4600 | b700 | FDith &t
gk 24108~ 343H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TR 3% 48~ 4%3H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRt 4% 4A~ 54%3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erk 58 48~ 6438 0 0 45 64 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 117
Epk 68 48~ 7438 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 120
ER, 7% 4H~ 8438 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 127
Tpy 84 48~ 943H 1 2 64 17 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 86 213
Tk 9% 4A~104318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213
ERR104%E 48 ~11438 0 30 107 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 466
ERE114F 4B ~12438 63 85 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 628
Em124 48 ~134F38 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 635
ER134% 48 ~144%38 0 18 108 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 211 846
FERi1448F 48 ~15%3H 0 85 277 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 393 1,239
ERL154F 4H~1643A 1 12 148 49 20 0 1 2 5 0 0 238 1,477
ERk164F 4H~174%3A 1 29 192 42 26 1 7 8 6 0 0 310 1,787
ER174 48~184%3H 0 6 48 28 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 1,882
FERE184%F 4H~1943H 0 15 55 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 74 1,956
ERL194F 48 ~204E3H 6 71 153 235 7 28 4 25 13 0 0 542| 2498
ERk204F 4H~214E38 8 4 59 8 10 6 i 0 0 0 0 96 2,594
ERk214F 4H~2243H 1 19 45 33 13 0 0 i 0 0 0 112 2,706
FERE224 48 ~23438 0 63 52 34 172 2 2 1 0 0 0 326| 3,032
FErio34F AH~244%3R8 0 6 29 52 51 5 0 0 0 10 0 153| 3,185
FER244F 4B ~25%3A 1 4 42 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94| 3279
TR254E 48 ~2643H 2 8 51 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 3.442
L2664 48 ~2743H 0 5 30 125 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 171 3,613
FRE274E 4H~2843R8 0 1 62 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 3.764
ERko84F 4H~2943A8 0 9 94 28 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 139 3,903
FERf204F 4H ~3043A8 0 42 96 27 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 185[ 4,088
ERES04E 48 ~3143A 0 1 46 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 4,149
ER314E 48 ~5F2%E3H 0 7 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 4,200
il 24F 4H~ 3%fF 3K 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33| 4233
4 3% 48~ 4% 38 0 6 37 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74| 4307

&t 84 530/ 1.913] 1,285 344 53 16 37 35 10 0 4,307
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L-HIEmIEER &5t

(HSE: )

FETEE |¢150 [$200 |¢$250 |¢300 |$350 |p400 |$450 |h500 | 600 ¢ 700 &8
ERLOEE 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92
ERRI04EE 10 167 284 154 28 14 9 15 689 781
ERRI1EE 34 501 988 263 65 84 63 84 27 0| 2,108 2,890
ERI2FEE 129 409| 1,623 579 90 104 190 995| 1,049 30| 5,198 8,088
ERRISERE 42 719 789 573 107 36 49 31 11 0| 2357 10,445
TRIAERE 65| 1,579 2323 620 291 265 118 130 53 26| 5470 15915
ARG 35 994| 1,726 604 111 96 38 120 34 46| 3,804| 19,719
TREI6ERE 52) 1,106| 1,471] 789 138 94 121 96 39 4] 3910 28,629
TRITEE 31 591| 2,186 792 140 198 118 66 93 24|  4239| 27,868
SERUISEEE 66 532| 2.630| 1,023 77 171 109 67 129 15| 4819 32,687
TRRI9EE 153 793| 2,188 836 187 125 52 81 36 17] 4.468| 37,155
FRE20EE 17 699 2,129 499 116 86 150 87 65 12| 3,860 41,015
ERE21EE 73 679 1,485 304 90 55 47 120 58 7]  2918] 43,933
ERR2IERE 27 995 973 380 51 50 87 58 68 5| 2,694| 46,627
ERE23ERE 9 582 954 283 29 122 25 42 27 11| 2,084| 48,711
FRE2AEE 24 400| 1,530 750 42 63 19 35 56 28| 2947| 51658
SERR2HEE 11 608 1,039 620 90 85 133 13 51 7| 2,657 54315
ERE26FE 27 480 635 274 85 52 37 83 46 8| 1,727| 56,042
TRR2TERE 579 865 349 100 72 17 12 18 6] 2,020 58,062
ERR28EE 372 979 150 63 18 9 14 20 18]  1,647| 59,709
TRE29EE 452 1,235 480 61 86 88 24 24 4| 2463 62,172
FERLI0ERE 4 449 1,962 411 157 86 75 82 92 40|  3,358| 65,530
STHTEE 26 426] 1,614 310 47 56 27 16 28 24|  2574| 68,104
SHI2EE 1 208/ 1,258 321 57 107 99 89 72 49| 2,261| 70,365
SHISERE 65 427| 1,279 268 77 38 57 39 145 44|  2.439] 72804

=t 916] 14,747) 34,237] 11,632 2299 2163| 1,736] 2,393| 2,256 425 72,804
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L-HIFEREIEER KB

(B3 - t&iFR)
WIERE |¢150 | 0200 |$250 |$300 | 350 |p400 | 450 |[$500 |$600 | H700 &t
ERLOEEE 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92
TRI0EE 10 167 284 154 28 14 8 9 15 0 689 781
TERITEE 34 501 988 263 85 84 63 84 27 0| 2109 25890
TR 12 E 129 409| 1,623 579 90 104 190 995 1,049 30| 5,198 8,088
ERRISERE 42 719 789 573 107 36 49 31 11 0| 2.357| 10445
ERRI4EE 65| 1,579| 2,224 608 291 265 118 130 53 26| 5,359| 15,804
TERL16ERE 35 927| 1,565 559 91 93 38 120 34 46| 3508 19,312
TERI6EE 54 969| 1,453 725 116 91 121 96 39 4| 3,666 22978
ERITEE 31 534| 1,795 608 111 146 108 58 93 24| 3508| 26,486
LR I8EE 66 441| 2,507 904 57 134 74 53 121 15| 4,372| 30,858
TERRI10EE 153 721 1,981 741 162 108 45 72 36 17|  4.036| 34,894
ER20EE 17 604| 1,673 396 95 81 146 75 64 12|  3,163| 38,057
TRAUNEE 73 574 1,216 238 80 47 45 104 56 7| 2,440 40497
224 27 794 669 309 46 47 82 46 55 5| 2,080 42577
TR23EE 9 549 830 267 22 101 14 32 22 11| 1,857 44.434
FER24FEE 24 346 1,098 648 30 60 9 35 56 28|  2.334| 46,768
ERR25ERE 11 458 683 551 75 85 128 13 51 7| 2,062 48830
EN26EE 27 425 429 168 24 39 35 83 46 8| 1.284| 50,114
ER2IEE 520 703 326 99 72 16 9 18 6| 1,771 51,885
ERR28EE 282 714 92 51 13 9 14 20 18]  1,217| 53,102
TR0 373 515 371 35 69 82 21 24 4| 1,503 54,605
T REI0EE 4 380| 1,125 372 136 79 68 80 87 40{ 2371| 58976
SHMTEE 25 324 973 260 37 48 20 15 27 24|  1,753| 58,729
SH2EE 1 117 638 290 38 94 87 73 52 49|  1,439] 60,168
SHSEE 65 330 631 194 65 28 55 34 141 44| 1,587| 61,755
=t 915| 13,043 27198 10,196] 1,951| 1,938 1.610] 2282] 2197 425 61,755
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MITEE |p150 |$200 |p250 [H300 |H350 |H400 |dp450 |p500 |H600 | 700 &&t

ERROEE

ERL104EE

TRIEE

FERI2ERE

ERki13EE

TER14EE 0 0 99 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 111
ERRISEE 0 67 161 45 20 0 0 0 0 296 407
TERi164EHE 0 137 18 64 22 3 0 0 0 244 651
ER1TEE 0 57 391 184 29 52 10 8 0 0 731 1,382
TR I8ERE 0 91| . 123" 119 20 37 35 14 8 0 447 1,829
TRi194EfE 0 72 207 95 25 17 7 9 0 0 432 2,261
R 20 0 95 456 103 21 5 4 12 1 0 697| 2,958
21 EE 0 105 269 66 10 2 16 2 0 478| 3436
TR22EE 0 201 304 71 5 3 5 12 13 0 614| 4,050
T34 EE 0 33 124 16 7 21 11 10 5 0 227 42717
T4 E 0 54 432 102 12 3 10 0 0 0 613] 4,890
ERR25EE 0 150 356 69 15 0 5 0 0 0 595| 5485
TRi26EE 0 55 206 106 61 13 2 0 0 0 443| 5928
TER21EE 0 59 162 23 1 0 1 3 0 0 249 6,177
T84 0 90 265 58 12 5 0 0 0 0 430 6,607
ER29FEE 0 79 720 109 26 17 6 3 0 0 960| 7,567
FERRI0EE 0 69 837 39 21 7 7 2 5 0 987| 8,554
SFITEE 1 102 641 50 10 8 7 i 1 0 821 9,375
SH2FE 0 91 620 31 19 13 12 16 20 0 822| 10,197
FHBEE 0 97 648 74 12 10 2 5 4 0 852| 11,049

£t 1| 1,704| 7,039 1436 348 225 126 111 59 0 11,049
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